
Submission author:
Assignment title:
Submission title:

File name:
File size:

Page count:
Word count:

Character count:
Submission date:

Submission ID:

Digital Receipt
This receipt acknowledges that Turnitin received your paper. Below you will find the receipt
information regarding your submission.

The first page of your submissions is displayed below.

SKRIPSI FINAL
IMPLEMENTASI KEBIJAKAN PELAYANAN PUBLIK DALAM PENY…
1702025101_SKRIPSI_NITA_SEPTIANI_RACHMAN_WORD.docx
4.06M
104
14,956
97,615
28-Jun-2024 10:34AM (UTC+0700)
2399436831

Copyright 2024 Turnitin. All rights reserved.

Nita Septiani


